Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Iinsolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies —]

Company Number

07354928

Name of Company

Building Information Modelling Limited

1/ We
Emma Bower, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Read Scuth, Sheffield, S11 9PS

Gemma Louise Reberts, The Manor House, 260 Ecclesall Road South, Sheffield, $11 9PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 22 February 2017

Signe = Date 22 February 2017
—==
ﬁfﬂ‘aifﬁ&gﬁe" For Official Use
260 Ecclesail Road South Insolvency Section Post Room
Sheffield
S11 9PS
).
3
=z
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 8 *A619RB3IM*
s A34 01/03/2017 #31

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Building Information Modeiling Limited

on the 22 February 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name QCD e . How e

Signed M
Dated A 2o (F




Building Information Modelling Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Trade Debtors 1,405 42 1,405 42
Cash Held by proposed Joint Liguidator 9,886 00 9,886 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,291 42

.
S;gnaturgl% Date 22 ol. 24F




Building Information Modelling Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 February 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,291 42
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,291 42
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
11,291 42
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,281 42
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,291 42
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,291 42
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,451 00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 4,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 3,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs ~ Corporation Tax 18,000 00
30,451.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (19,159 58)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (19,159 58)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (19,161.58)

(
Signature é Date 22— O Cp 17~ _



6F ¥ £10Z Menigag 1Z

60 GLOZ JOA DS Sdl

T paee 2o TCL

| jo | abeyq

00°LGY0E Buyjejo) saug g
000 VNE S1d ‘uoasq ‘uinowh|d ‘peoy aliessuwa) 6 0D 3 JieaH 0% 008D
00 LS¥'S ajeag Jaboy 004D
Q00 MIE 929 ‘Uopiays ‘pPeoy Auano) geLg ‘8snoH [auy 2ld xueg spAof 0012
000 G40 EMS 'Ho3O0IS 'PY HEd BPISYIESH "ed apisyieaH aseajoIny xa7 oord
ZZ| 863N '2)isEOMaN
00 000't *MBIN Yled uojuag ‘asnoy weybuyd '600F 49 ' a0 Buissasold 1akodwg JAYd - SWoIsSnD P anuanay iNH ZOHD
00 000'8l avs 0.9 ‘mobse|s) ‘16662 X089 Od 'seoIaag Xe | uonesodiod 1D - swoisn) g anuansy WH LOHD
00 000’y Adp gLOM ‘uopuoT 'asnoH ysng 'Buipy 1samyinog ‘10014 1S ' 20O SI0N0110S LW¥A - swolsn) g anuaaay WH 00HD
000 sjeag suuy 0oV
3 S$S3IppY aweN A3y

si0)ipal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] Buljjlapoy uonewsoju| Buipping
pajiuly pialgy UOS|IM



